ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 305.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1587.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 285.66

GRAND TOTAL 1873.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

KARUR (KRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312526984 VALUE 197237.25

E-Waybill No 581937417362

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :